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2024/25 16th round, Match #79
Friday, 04.05.2025, 13:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 12°C. Spectators: 157

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

4 : 0

«Vorskla-2» Poltava

35 Tatarenko Maksym
12 Kartushov Yehor
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
3 Shumylo Maksym
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
7 Myronenko Dmytro (C)
10 Koidan Viacheslav
33 Porokhnia Andrii
9 Kulyk Dmytro
17 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
22 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
23 Zenchenko Oleksii
2 Halstian Eduard
14 Sakhno Dmytro
31 Mentei Vitalii
97 Serdiuk Maksym
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
38 Shushko Pavlo
8 Bybik Artur

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

96 Yermolov Daniil
69 Tytar Mykhailo
47 Bahinskyi Nikita
63 Mosiiets Artem
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
50 Krokhmal Nikita
58 Odentsov Mykyta
48 Horobets Artem
37 Karpus Zakhar
56 Didenko Nazar
99 Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes
51 Silko Pavlo
62 Romanets Eduard
57 Skrypkevych Maksym
24 Melnykov Daniil
74 Kryvobok Maksym
79 Yarovyi Denys
40 Khomenko Pavlo
54 Kretsul Dmytro
16 Tkach Valentyn
86 Kozintsev Oleksandr

Coach
Nivinskyi Viacheslav

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
Assistant 2:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Boklazhko Stanislav
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, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #79
Friday, 04.05.2025, 13:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 12°C. Spectators: 157

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv 4 : 0 «Vorskla-2» Poltava
55 Romanchenko Anatolii 11'

12' 99 Serdiuk Artem

10 Koidan Viacheslav 20'

7 Myronenko Dmytro 27'

10 Koidan Viacheslav 29'

20 Fatieiev Dmytro 32'

55 Romanchenko Anatolii
38 Shushko Pavlo 46'

46' 63 Mosiiets Artem
62 Romanets Eduard

46' 50 Krokhmal Nikita
54 Kretsul Dmytro

7 Myronenko Dmytro
8 Bybik Artur 46'

46' 56 Didenko Nazar
40 Khomenko Pavlo

3 Shumylo Maksym 61'

38 Shushko Pavlo 63'

12 Kartushov Yehor
14 Sakhno Dmytro 67'

20 Fatieiev Dmytro
23 Zenchenko Oleksii 72'

9 Kulyk Dmytro
31 Mentei Vitalii 72'

74' 48 Horobets Artem
16 Tkach Valentyn

81' 37 Karpus Zakhar
24 Melnykov Daniil

90' 54 Kretsul Dmytro
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